3. Pl6Rberger Weiherlauf am 17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / L3 Kinder U14 Jugend U16 / Bruttozeit
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AK Platz AK Strecke
Jugend M15 1 2300m
méannlich

Jugend W14 weiblichl 2300m
Jugend W15 weiblichl 2300m
Jugend W14 weiblich2 2300m
Jugend W14 weiblich3 2300m
Jugend W13 weiblichl 2300m
Jugend M14 1 2300m
ménnlich

Jugend W12 weiblichl 2300m
Jugend M12 1 2300m
ménnlich

Jugend M13 1 2300m
méannlich

Jugend M12 2 2300m
mannlich

Jugend W14 weiblich4 2300m
Jugend M15 2 2300m
mannlich

Jugend W13 weiblich2 2300m
Jugend W13 weiblich3 2300m
Jugend W12 weiblich2 2300m
Jugend M12 3 2300m
ménnlich

Jugend M14 2 2300m
méannlich

Jugend W12 weiblich3 2300m
Jugend W12 weiblich4 2300m
Jugend W12 weiblich5 2300m
Jugend W15 weiblich2 2300m
Jugend W13 weiblich4 2300m
Jugend W15 weiblich3 2300m
Jugend W13 weiblich5 2300m
Jugend M14 3 2300m
méannlich

Jugend W13 weiblich6 2300m
Jugend W12 weiblich6 2300m
Jugend M12 4 2300m
ménnlich

Zeit (brutto)
00:08:28

00:09:06
00:09:28
00:09:30
00:09:37
00:09:43
00:09:44

00:09:55
00:10:03

00:10:07
00:10:14

00:10:17
00:10:18

00:10:20
00:10:28
00:10:30
00:10:45

00:10:46

00:10:47
00:10:49
00:10:51
00:10:52
00:10:54
00:11:02
00:11:30
00:11:38

00:11:40
00:11:42
00:11:43

Zeit (netto)
00:08:28

00:09:06
00:09:28
00:09:30
00:09:37
00:09:43
00:09:44

00:09:55
00:10:03

00:10:07
00:10:14

00:10:17
00:10:18

00:10:20
00:10:28
00:10:30
00:10:45

00:10:46

00:10:47
00:10:49
00:10:51
00:10:52
00:10:54
00:11:02
00:11:30
00:11:38

00:11:40
00:11:42
00:11:43

StNr.
268

264
269
147

267

261
138

66

203

265
239

181
229
137
312

234

262
200
94
39
214
38
236
149

125
217
169

Name
Mendl, Jonas

Reisenecker, Miriam
Uschold, Frederika
Haubner, Hanna
Pekarek, Andrea
Pekarek, Lucy
Uschold, Linus

Klein, Julia
Kiener, Tim

Van Brakel, Lars
Bischof, Maximilian

Schréter, Svenja
Enslein, Luca

Braun, Anna
Schwanitz, Elena
Muller, Magdalena
Schneeberger, Marc

Schon, Marco

Kausler, Hannah
Schraml, Sandra
Argauer, Lea
Vogelsang, Linda
Bauer, Hanna
Vogelsang, Klara
Puff, Antonia
Preisinger, Michael

Mdiller, Annika
Rasp, Anna Lisa
Riebl, Julian

JG
2002

2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003

2005
2005

2004

2005

2003
2002

2004
2004
2005
2005

2003

2005
2005
2005
2002
2004
2002
2004
2003

2004
2005
2005

m/w

3 3s¢< 3 = 3 = 38 3

R

3 €2

Verein
SCMK Hirschau

SCMK Hirschau
SCMK Hirschau
SV PloRberg
DJK Weiden
DJK Weiden
SCMK Hirschau

SCMK Hirschau
SV PloRberg

Skivereinigung Amberg
TSV Friedenfels

SCMK Hirschau
TSV Pleystein

DJK Weiden

TSV Flossenbiirg

SV PloRberg

Lauftreff Neunburg v.W.

TSV Pleystein

SCMK Hirschau

TSV Friedenfels

TV Bechtsrieth

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Falkenberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV Pleystein

SV PloRberg

SV PloRberg
DJK Falkenberg
SV PloRberg
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Platz AK Platz AK Strecke Zeit (brutto) Zeit (netto) StNr. Name JG m/w Verein
30 Jugend W15 weiblich4 2300m  00:11:45 00:11:45 93 Giehl, Barbara 2002 w TV Bechtsrieth
31 Jugend W15 weiblich5 2300m  00:11:52 00:11:52 92 Schieder, Anna 2002 w TV Bechtsrieth
32 Jugend M14 4 2300m  00:12:15 00:12:15 288 Dinkelmeyer, Sebastian 2003 m TSV DETAG Wernberg
mannlich
33 Jugend W13 weiblich7 2300m  00:12:17 00:12:17 36 Stoffl, Anna 2004 w LLC Marathon Regensburg
34 Jugend W12 weiblich7 2300m  00:12:18 00:12:18 32 Vaupel, Maja 2005 w LLC Marathon Regensburg
35 Jugend M12 5 2300m  00:12:24 00:12:24 29 Wagner, Kilian 2005 m LLC Marathon Regensburg
mannlich
36 Jugend M12 6 2300m  00:12:25 00:12:25 263 Reisenecker, David 2005 m SCMK Hirschau
mannlich
37 Jugend M13 2 2300m  00:13:29 00:13:29 183 Breitner, Felix 2004 m TSV Friedenfels
ménnlich
38 Jugend M12 7 2300m  00:13:39 00:13:39 145 Fehr, Marlon 2005 m SV PloRberg
mannlich
39 Jugend M13 3 2300m  00:14:21 00:14:21 199 KaReckert, Jonas 2004 m TSV Friedenfels
mannlich
40 Jugend M13 4 2300m  00:15:29 00:15:29 122 Seel, Bastian 2004 m SV PloRberg
ménnlich
41 Jugend M13 5 2300m  00:16:55 00:16:55 121 Seel, Fabian 2004 m SV PloRberg
mannlich
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